2018-19 Lottery Allocation by Campus

(Excludes California Pre-Doctoral and related admininstrative expenses]1

Bakersfield
Channel Islands
Chico
Dominguez Hills
East Bay
Fresno
Fullerton
Humboldt

Long Beach
Los Angeles
Maritime Academy
Monterey Bay
Northridge
Pomona
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Francisco
San Jose

San Luis Obispo
San Marcos
Sonoma
Stanislaus

(A)

1st Qtr
Oct 2018
15%

$103,000
77,000
198,000
146,000
179,000
253,000
384,000
109,000
385,000
270,000
19,000
78,000
361,000
258,000
306,000
205,000
369,000
314,000
308,000
230,000
123,000
110,000
99,000

)

2nd Qtr
Jan 2019

35%

$241,000
179,000
462,000
341,000
418,000
589,000
897,000
254,000
898,000
631,000
44,000
181,000
841,000
602,000
715,000
477,000
862,000
732,000
718,000
537,000
288,000
256,000
231,000

(©)

3rd Qtr
April 2019

30%

$207,000
154,000
396,000
292,000
358,000
505,000
769,000
218,000
770,000
541,000
38,000
155,000
721,000
516,000
612,000
409,000
739,000
627,000
615,000
460,000
247,000
219,000
198,000

(D)

4th Qtr
June 2019

20%

$138,000
103,000
264,000
194,000
238,000
337,000
513,000
144,000
513,000
360,000
25,000
103,000
481,000
344,000
408,000
273,000
493,000
418,000
410,000
307,000
164,000
146,000
132,000

(E)
Total

Campus-
Based
Programs

$689,000
513,000
1,320,000
973,000
1,193,000
1,684,000
2,563,000
725,000
2,566,000
1,802,000
126,000
517,000
2,404,000
1,720,000
2,041,000
1,364,000
2,463,000
2,091,000
2,051,000
1,534,000
822,000
731,000
660,000

Campus Total

$ 4,884,000 $ 11,394,000 $ 9,766,000 $ 6,508,000 $ 32,552,000

'California Pre-Doctoral allocations are administered separately by CO Academic Services and Professional Development.

Questions may be directed to their office at (562) 951-4304



