## 2018-19 Lottery Allocation by Campus

(Excludes California Pre-Doctoral and related admininstrative expenses)<sup>1</sup>

	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E) Total
	1st Qtr Oct 2018 15%	2nd Qtr Jan 2019 35%	3rd Qtr April 2019 30%	4th Qtr June 2019 20%	Campus- Based Programs
Bakersfield	\$103,000	\$241,000	\$207,000	\$138,000	\$689,000
Channel Islands	77,000	179,000	154,000	103.000	513,000
Chico	198,000	462,000	396,000	264,000	1,320,000
Dominguez Hills	146,000	341,000	292,000	194,000	973,000
East Bay	179,000	418,000	358,000	238,000	1,193,000
Fresno	253,000	589,000	505,000	337,000	1,684,000
Fullerton	384,000	897,000	769,000	513,000	2,563,000
Humboldt	109,000	254,000	218,000	144,000	725,000
Long Beach	385,000	898,000	770,000	513,000	2,566,000
Los Angeles	270,000	631,000	541,000	360,000	1,802,000
Maritime Academy	19,000	44,000	38,000	25,000	126,000
Monterey Bay	78,000	181,000	155,000	103,000	517,000
Northridge	361,000	841,000	721,000	481,000	2,404,000
Pomona	258,000	602,000	516,000	344,000	1,720,000
Sacramento	306,000	715,000	612,000	408,000	2,041,000
San Bernardino	205,000	477,000	409,000	273,000	1,364,000
San Diego	369,000	862,000	739,000	493,000	2,463,000
San Francisco	314,000	732,000	627,000	418,000	2,091,000
San Jose	308,000	718,000	615,000	410,000	2,051,000
San Luis Obispo	230,000	537,000	460,000	307,000	1,534,000
San Marcos	123,000	288,000	247,000	164,000	822,000
Sonoma	110,000	256,000	219,000	146,000	731,000
Stanislaus	99,000	231,000	198,000	132,000	660,000
Campus Total	\$ 4,884,000	\$ 11,394,000	\$ 9,766,000	\$ 6,508,000	\$ 32,552,000

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>California Pre-Doctoral allocations are administered separately by CO Academic Services and Professional Development.

Questions may be directed to their office at (562) 951-4304